The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN ROBOTICS 2023-12-01 to 2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,289.23
2023-12-02 Amazon txn rYH4dpM -$26.80 $1,262.43
2023-12-05 SP AXON ROBOTICS txn rYH4dBg -$286.93 $975.50
2023-12-05 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn 8rHBWmO -$231.71 $743.79
2023-12-11 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING txn BZHooVd -$100.00 $643.79
2023-12-12  Amazon txn QmHZZmM -$52.94 $590.85
2023-12-13 REVrobotics txn xQHnnMw -$107.55 $483.30
2023-12-19 goBILDA txn ZeHm881 -$229.99 $253.31
2023-12-30 THE HOME DEPOT #3647 txn WBHQ560 -$7.49 $245.82
2023-12-30 MCMASTER-C txn MNH]Je40 -$59.37 $186.45
2023-12-31  goBILDA txn OXHVmagm -$41.23 $145.22

WITHDRAWN: $1,144.01. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $145.22

Fire On The Mountain Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Fire On The Mountain Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



